Mékké horni celisti (kusové) 1,5 x 60°, HC 08

Koéd produktu:
EAN:

Celni tarif:
Hmotnost:
Vyrobce:
Dostupnost:

Parametry

C1
Cc12
C3
Cé6
C9

Typ

Tento produkt najdete v nasem KATALOGU na strané 64 (2021)

95
M12
37

24

19
HC08

29-HC-08
4049794002414
8466 2091

0,75 kg

Strong
skladem

C10
C13
C4
Cc7

kg

13
16
14
25
0.8

C11

C2

C5

c8
Ozubeni

516,53 K¢ bez DPH

625,00 KC s DPH

20,66 € bez DPH

25,00 € s DPH
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https://www.upinani-nastroju.cz/vyrobce/strong
https://www.upinani-nastroju.cz/data/katalog/stranky/2021/2021-64.pdf

